
 LOUISIANA ADVISORY COUNCIL FOR THE 
 STATE DOCUMENTS DEPOSITORY PROGRAM 
 November 2006 
 
 
Officers 2006-2008: 
Judy Smith, Chair 
Secretary to be appointed 
Chair-elect to be appointed 
 
TERM ENDS JUNE 2007: 
 
Pat Ferguson 
Shreve Memorial Library 
424 Texas Street 
Shreveport, LA  71101 
(318) 226-5888 
FAX:  (318) 226-4780 
E-MAIL:  pferguson@shreve-lib.org  
Representing:  Public Libraries 
 
Lori Smith 
Linus A. Sims Memorial Library 
Southeastern Louisiana University 
SLU 10896 
Hammond, LA  70402 
(985) 549-3966 
FAX: (985) 549-5512 
E-MAIL:  LSMITH@SELU.EDU  
Representing:  Academic Libraries 
 
Ken Tillman, MSN, RN 
Southeastern Louisiana University 
School of Nursing 
SLU 10835 
Hammond, LA  70402 
(985) 549-5542 
E-MAIL:  ktillman@selu.edu  
Representing:  Library Users 
 
TERM ENDS JUNE 2008: 
 
Howard L. Coy, Jr. 
Vernon Parish Library  
1401 Nolan Trace 
Leesville, LA  71446 
(337) 239-2027; (800) 737-2231 
FAX:  (337) 238-0666 
E-MAIL:  hcoy@pelican.state.lib.la.us  
Representing:  Public Libraries 
 
 
 

Thomas Eubanks DECEASED 8/06 
State Archaeologist and Director 
Department of Culture, Rec. and Tourism 
Division of Archaeology 
P.O. Box 44247 
Baton Rouge, LA 70804 
(225) 342-8170 
FAX:  (225) 342-4480 
E-MAIL:  teubanks@crt.state.la.us  
Representing:  State Agencies 
 
Frances Thomas 
Louisiana House of Representatives 
David R. Poynter Legislative Research 
Library 
P.O. Box 94012 
Baton Rouge, LA 70804-4012  
225-342-5129 
FAX:  (225) 342-2431  
E-MAIL:  thomasf@legis.state.la.us 
Representing:  Special Libraries 
 
Sheila Floyd 
Southern University 
John B. Cade Library 
Government Documents Department 
167 Roosevelt Steptoe Drive 
Baton Rouge, LA  70813-0040 
(225) 771-2853 
FAX:  (225) 771-4113 
E-MAIL:  floyd@lib.subr.edu  
Representing:  Academic Libraries 
 
TERM ENDS JUNE 2009: 
 
Nan Abbiatti 
Communications 
Department of Education 
P.O. Box 94064 
Baton Rouge, LA  70804-9064 
(225) 342-6388 
E-MAIL:  nan.abbiatti@la.gov  
Representing:  State Agencies 
 
 
 
 
 



TERM ENDS JUNE 2009 (cont.): 
 
Mary DeMajo 
#6 Edward Place 
Hammond, LA  70401 
(504) 458-0103 
E-MAIL:  mdemajo@demajo.net  
Representing: Library Users 
 
Michele Pope 
Serials/Documents Librarian 
Loyola University School of Law Library 
7214 St. Charles Ave. 
New Orleans, LA  70118 
(504) 861-5539 
FAX:  (504) 861-5895 
E-MAIL:  mpope@loyno.edu  
Representing:  Special Libraries 
 
EX-OFFICIO/PERMANENT MEMBERS: 
 
Ferol Foos 
Recorder of Documents 
State Library of Louisiana 
P.O. Box 131 
Baton Rouge, LA  70821 
(225) 342-4929 
FAX:  (225) 219-4725 
E-MAIL:  ffoos@pelican.state.lib.la.us  
Representing:  Recorder of Documents 
 
Faye Phillips 
Associate Dean 
Hill Memorial Library 
Louisiana State University 
Baton Rouge, LA  70803 
(225) 578-6552 
FAX:  (225) 578-9425 
E-MAIL:  fphilli@lsu.edu  
Representing:  Historical Depository 
 
Judy Smith, Louisiana Collection 
State Library of Louisiana  
P.O. Box 131 
Baton Rouge, LA  70821 
(225) 342-2791 
FAX:  (225) 342-3547 
E-MAIL:  jsmith@pelican.state.lib.la.us  
Representing:  Historical Depository 
 
 
 
 
 

REPRESENTATIVE EMERITUS: 
 
Margaret Lane  
333 Lee Drive, Apt. 274 
Baton Rouge, LA 70808 
(225) 763-9915 
FAX:  (225) 383-0022 
E-MAIL:  mtlane@cox.net  


